
Company Name: 
MC Dean 
 
Contract Number: 
HSCEOP-06-C-00066 (HSCEOP06C00066) 
 
Requisition/Reference Number: 
PJ7RW00090 
 
Latest Modification Processed: 
P00007 
 
Period of Performance: 
10/1/2006 through 9/30/2008 
 
Services Provided: 
Providing maintenance for the Ronald Reagan Building Security Equipment located at 
1300 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW, Washington, District of Columbia (DC). 
 
 



(b)(4)



CONTINUATION SHEET

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRIICTOR

MC DEAN INC

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED

HSCEOP-06-C-OO 066 2

QUANTITY UNITITEM NO.

(AI

0001

0002

0003

0004

SUPPliEs/SERVICES

(81

Tax ID Number: 54-0831614
DUNS Number: 043203249
Maintenance contract for the RRB Security
Equipment located at 1300 Pennsylvania Avenue,
NW, Washington, DC. in accordance with the
Statement of Work and the contractor's proposal
dated September 27, 2006.
FOB: Destination
Period of Performance: 10/01/2006 to 09/30/2007

USAID's Portion of Maintenance Contract - RRB ­
10/01/2006 thru 09/30/2007.

Accounting Info:
See Attachment A.

$198,144.61 (Subject to Availability of Funds)

GSA's Portion of Maintenance Contract - RRB1dg. ­
10/01/2006 thru 09/30/2007.

Accounting Info:
See Attachment A.

$317,666.08 (Subject to Availability of Funds)

ICE/DBS' Portion of the Maintenance Agreement at
the RRBuilding. 10/01/2006 thru 09/30/2007.

Accounting Info:
See Attachment A.

$238,512.45 (Subject to Availability of Funds)

Maintenance services for the overall facility.

Accounting Info:
See Attachment A.

$60,551.76 (Subject to Availability of Funds)

The total amount of award: $814,874.90. The
obligation for this award is shown in box 15G .

(el (DI

UNIT PRJCE

(EI

Ar..KlUNT

(FI

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

..S.. 1S<t).{l'.152-W1l1 0f'Tt()tW. FORM 3:l111_1
S<>on>o<"" by GSA.
FAR (4S CFR) 53.'10



09'5&'30 '.m
LV ,,-, , ....

103129 4573
VU "Q VU uo.Wol

SES MANAGEMENT FA
I ~lll""'CI"

o ~ICE
3al-B~ ;741

AMENDMENT OF SOLlCrrATlONIMODIFtcAnON OF CONTRACT rCQJI1l¥CJ 10 CODE

r"~ 7 .....,,
"" l'I'N:I;nlt. 0i'l"E • "" r ,,-

"""", 0rl::lGtR:r 1. iCIJ i
IJ. 1fiS\.IO)r6

7. __J'8IlEDn 111____ -
U."c.~GfH--..sSc~ 15--'
~ GlInl Pqr8rrl. WPS

100...e...,. 9Ilftl. NI/lI, S'" _

WlrIJIiI'glOll, DC 2O':rlI__AND
tllllll_.___••

-~I'~

~ • ..T Of SOl. TXIN 1;0.

M. C 0.,1m.

3725C0Nz0r6P~.s...- ~CIO .. QoIro Qau:'"" I"

~.VA20'"
,-. ..COl"ll;It.WOll OfOllOiTAA ~.

CUNlli No: OI-~,"
HSC~

• ~ nao 111

<000 ~"'ClI.rTY~ "'*-<-
1 I. flilS I U ONLY APPLiEs Tl AM NO., (7SOUCl A

o ......-~-;.-----~_ ... t,._ ..__'_ .,~ 0-_ 0._--..
<lHoM __c ...... ~..,..I.,•••I .... l/'Io"-"'_4CII....,.,.,I .. ftMlIolt _ ........ _ .. _ ........ _o.:,.......,...._._'5._-... ............--...... I ,Ie .'--tllNa--'. ""'_"-::
"~I"__"'. "".__."__"_""""'_.__ fM.UlllCIIF_~(lI'rTl)"~"TTMf

J'l.AC( 1)t.UlN,o\~~~ lHI(.a:rT W 0FFe- .-:lIIl TO TNII: _ -0 ea1"( :-.eantO ...." ....., .. lIILIR;TlO. or-~ Clf'AJI. .... ....,... ..__...______..._....,_-".__.._.~........_._._ _._ ... • ft'l--.-.-.....-.......-..,..:-~
II, .Ci155Qir-eJMIIOR i ,ZiUh3... "..,T... ....-..........

If tHE AlCIIf _1BlI(D CQHTMCT.cI'IDIJIIS -mo TO'-tiC'l' n.~TN'(0\.IJlGU _ ........ ,.,i,. ....
Jl _ ......... _ ... KTRllmC .. 1TIN l.,~ fO'nl(_lt'01'l1tYO~ ...utU.lm:l11.

o

~Gf""""'-"'~':'­

qJIj KCQ.Ol·'~-IQ70-.---_._-
_......
'50. ,

......... M.c.O'..

__lft_ .... ,.. ,o-.•_..-....._~..,....._Ioo""'__ ofttd.

lilA. iiAliit .....1:>Tnl.16i&5OlTl'UOC11iil6W& /f.....-.J



(b)(4) (b)(4) (b)(4)

(b)(6)(b)(2)Low (b)(2)Low



(b)(4) (b)(4) (b)(4)

(b)(6)(b)(2)Low
(b)(2)Low





(b)(4) (b)(4) (b)(4)



(b)(6) (b)(2)Low





(b)(4)

(b)(6)(b)(2)Low

(b)(2)Low







(b)(6)

(b)(2)Low

(b)(2)Low



(b)(6)(b)(2)Low



(b)(4) (b)(4) (b)(4)

(b)(2)Low



(b)(6)(b)(2)Low



(b)(6)(b)(2)Low



(b)(4) (b)(4) (b)(4)

(b)(6)(b)(2)Low

(b)(2)Low



(b)(2)Low (b)(6)



(b)(4) (b)(4) (b)(4)

(b)(4)

(b)(2)Low (b)(6)

(b)(2)Low


	hsceop-06-c-00066
	hsceop-06-c-00066-mcdeaninc

